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Konkurencja 14 Kobiet, 400m zmienny 14 lat i starsi
07.06.2024 - 12:59 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2024
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas CR Strata % popr.  FINA
14 lat
1. Fitat Karolina 10 UKP ,,Ruda Slaska" 5:42.54 +0,80 106% 467
50m: 35.93 35.93 150m: 2:05.64 46.48 250m: 3:40.93 50.15 350m: 5:08.29 37.69
100m:  1:19.16 43.23 200m:  2:50.78 45.14 300m:  4:30.60 49.67 400m:  5:42.54 34.25
2. Kusnierz Antonina 10 UKP ,,Ruda éla,ska" 5:42.87 +0,74 +0.33 108% 466
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m:  2:05.89 47.39 250m:  3:40.04 49.00 350m:  5:08.25 38.68
100m: 1:18.50 42.47 200m: 2:51.04 45.15 300m: 4:29.57 49.53 400m: 5:42.87 34.62
3. Michael Emma 10 CSIiR MOS w Dagbrowie Gorniczej 5:43.82 +0,77 +1.28 100% 462
50m: 37.04 37.04 150m: 2:05.37 44.26 250m: 3:38.68 48.64 350m: 5:05.65 38.76
100m:  1:21.11 44.07 200m:  2:50.04 44.67 300m:  4:26.89 48.21 400m:  5:43.82 38.17
4. Klajmon Karolina 10 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Ptywacki" 5:47.02 +0,65 +4.48 98% 449
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:15.47 200m: 2:44.35 300m: 4:26.92 400m: 5:47.02
5. Oginska Lena 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochtowice Ruda Slaska" 6:06.17 +0,71 +23.63 99% 382
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m:  1:33.00 200m:  3:03.99 300m:  4:45.00 400m:  6:06.17
6. Kubien Pola 10 Akademia Sms Raciborz 6:11.40 +0,66 +28.86 102% 366
50m: 38.40 38.40 150m:  2:14.65 49.80 250m:  3:52.84 51.54 350m:  5:30.47 45.19
100m: 1:24.85 46.45 200m: 3:01.30 46.65 300m: 4:45.28 52.44 400m: 6:11.40 40.93
DYSKW. Wrotniak Wiktoria 10 UKS ,,Dragon" Bedzin -
(Czas: 13:41)
DYSKW. Morganska Marta 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochtowice Ruda Slqska" -
(Czas: 13:40)
15 lat
1. Dudek Lena 09 CSiR MOS w Dgbrowie Gorniczej 5:12.58 +0,73 97% 615
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:52.55 42.68 250m: 3:19.18 44.76 350m: 4:40.12 36.18
100m:  1:09.87 37.43 200m:  2:34.42 41.87 300m:  4:03.94 44,76 400m:  5:12.58 32.46
2. Kapka Antonina 09 CSiR MOS w Dgbrowie Gorniczej 5:19.33 +0,69 +6.75 97% 577
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m:  1:56.52 44.32 250m:  3:23.94 44.18 350m:  4:46.56 37.18
100m:  1:12.20 38.40 200m:  2:39.76 43.24 300m:  4:09.38 45.44 400m:  5:19.33 32.77
3. Zietek Julia 09 UKP ,,Ruda Slaska" 5:29.00 +0,57 +16.42 98% 527
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m:  1:59.26 44.00 250m:  3:29.09 47.12 350m:  4:52.82 36.02
100m:  1:15.26 41.13 200m:  2:41.97 4271 300m:  4:16.80 47.71 400m:  5:29.00 36.18
4. Ciupa Ewelina 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochtowice Ruda Slqska" 5:38.55 +0,65 +25.97 98% 484
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m:  2:01.13 4456 250m:  3:35.10 50.61 350m:  5:03.08 36.17
100m:  1:16.57 42.29 200m:  2:44.49 43.36 300m:  4:26.91 51.81 400m:  5:38.55 35.47
5. Batoz Laura 09 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 5:49.83 +0,69 +37.25 97% 438
50m: 38.94 38.94 150m:  2:06.51 42.48 250m:  3:37.86 50.03 350m:  5:10.60 41.96
100m:  1:24.03 45.09 200m:  2:47.83 41.32 300m:  4:28.64 50.78 400m:  5:49.83 39.23
16 lat
1. Stefanczyk Magdalena 08 CSiR MOS w Dgbrowie Gorniczej 5:20.67 +0,72 97% 569
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m:  1:54.41 42.88 250m:  3:20.98 44.82 350m:  4:45.15 37.81
100m: 1:11.53 38.50 200m: 2:36.16 41.75 300m: 4:07.34 46.36 400m: 5:20.67 35.52
2. Baran Paulina 08 UKS ,,Huragan" przy SP nr 45 w Sosno5:32.41 +0,21 +11.74 107% 511
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m:  2:03.27 4751 250m:  3:31.62 4361 350m:  4:56.13 39.99
100m:  1:15.76 41.10 200m:  2:48.01 44.74 300m:  4:16.14 4452 400m:  5:32.41 36.28
3. Sittek Aleksandra 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 5:44.72 +0,81 +24.05 104% 458
50m: 3357 3357 150m:  2:02.52 46.17 250m:  3:37.09 49.28 350m:  5:05.48 39.39
100m:  1:16.35 4278 200m:  2:47.81 45.29 300m:  4:26.09 49.00 400m:  5:44.72 39.24
4. Broda Natalia 08 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 6:10.52 +0,72 +49.85 - 369
50m: 40.55 40.55 150m: 2:18.64 48.85 250m: 3:53.27 47.56 350m: 5:27.50 44.94
100m:  1:29.79 49.24 200m:  3:05.71 47.07 300m:  4:42.56 49.29 400m:  6:10.52 43.02
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1. Nikiel Natalia 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 5:12.48 +0,72 98% 615
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m:  1:52.88 42.03 250m:  3:17.10 43.77 350m:  4:38.03 36.32
100m:  1:10.85 37.59 200m:  2:33.33 40.45 300m:  4:01.71 44,61 400m:  5:12.48 34.45
2. Drabik Aneta 04 KP ,,Sukces" Chorzéw 5:25.79 +0,76 +13.31 102% 543
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m:  1:58.24 4451 250m:  3:27.22 46.01 350m:  4:50.48 36.27
100m:  1:13.73 40.24 200m:  2:41.21 42.97 300m:  4:14.21 46.99 400m:  5:25.79 35.31
3. Bukowska Olga 05 UKP ,,Ruda Slaska" 5:37.07 +0,74 +2459 88% 490
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 1:59.61 46.04 250m: 3:31.73 47.92 350m: 4:59.01 39.55
100m:  1:13.57 39.53 200m:  2:43.81 44.20 300m:  4:19.46 47.73 400m:  5:37.07 38.06
PK Borkowska Dominika 07 UKS ,,Omega" Olkusz 5:40.34 +0,75 - 476
50m: 34.89 34.89 150m:  2:06.13 47.39 250m:  3:35.48 44.54 350m:  5:02.44 41.23
100m:  1:18.74 43.85 200m:  2:50.94 44.81 300m:  4:21.21 45.73 400m:  5:40.34 37.90
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